


G-PRO SS Profiles are stainless steel PVD Colour Coated Decorative Profile Series in various

shapes and colours. These SS Profiles are made from high quality 304 Steel and coated 

with PVD Titanium coatings, which gives a life of 15 years. G-PRO SS Profiles are widely

used in Decorative Applications such as Exterior Cladding, Interior Decoration, Skirting,

Wall Edge Protection, Flooring, Furniture, Wall Partitions and Many More.

FEATURES:

 304 Grade Stainless Steel• 

 PVD Titanium Coating• 

 Exterior / Interior application• 

 15 Years Warranty• 
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T6

T8

T12

T15

T25

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

6 mm

6 mm

8 mm

6 mm

12 mm

6 mm

15 mm

6 mm

25 mm

6 mm

Grade 304 PVD Titanium Coating Exterior / Interior application

GOLD
Mirror

ROSE GOLD
Mirror

Model Dimension Colour

10 Feet

10 Feet

10 Feet

10 Feet

10 Feet

Lenght Finish

Mirror

Mirror

Mirror

Mirror

Mirror

*15 Years Warranty



GOLD
Mirror

ROSE GOLD
Mirror

Grade 304 PVD Titanium Coating Exterior / Interior application

U6

U8

U12

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Model Colour

10 Feet

10 Feet

10 Feet

Lenght Finish

Mirror

Mirror

Mirror

8 mm

8 mm

6 mm

6 mm

12 mm

12 mm

Dimension

*15 Years Warranty



L12

L20

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Model Colour

10 Feet

10 Feet

Lenght Finish

Mirror

Mirror

Dimension

12 mm

12 mm

20 mm

20 mm

Grade 304 PVD Titanium Coating Exterior / Interior application

*15 Years Warranty

GOLD
Mirror

ROSE GOLD
Mirror



Grade 304 PVD Titanium Coating Exterior / Interior application

*15 Years Warranty

P12

P19

P38

P50

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Gold & Rose Gold

Model Dimension Colour

8 Feet

8 Feet

8 Feet

8 Feet

Lenght Finish

Mirror

Mirror

Mirror

Mirror

12 mm

19 mm

38 mm

50 mm

GOLD
Mirror

ROSE GOLD
Mirror
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